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Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
Notice of Availability of the filed document to be served upon the service list to
this proceeding by U.S. mail. The service list I will use to serve the Notice of
Availability of the filed document is current as of today’s date.

Dated July 25, 2013, at San Francisco, California.
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505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of
any change of address to ensure that they continue to receive
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The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk

(415) 703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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1 CYCLOTRON ROAD, MS-90-4000
BERKELEY CA 94720

(510) 486-5474

rhwiser@lbl.gov

Terry J. Houlihan

BINGHAM MCCUTCHEN LLP
THREE EMBARCADERO CENTER
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-4067
(415) 393-2022
terry.houlihan@bingham.com

Thomas S. Hixson

BINGHAM MCCUTCHEN LLP
3 EMBARCADERO CENTER
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
(415) 393-2152
Thomas.hixson@bingham.com

Bruce Mc Laughlin

BRAUN & BLAISING P.C.

915 L STREET, SUITE 1270
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 721-1959

mclaughlin@braunlegal.com

For: California Municipal Ultilities Association
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C. Anthony Braun

BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN, P.C.
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 326-4449

braun@braunlegal.com

Maurice Brubaker

BRUBAKER & ASSOCIATES, INC.

16690 SWINGLEY RIDGE ROAD, SUITE 140
CHESTERFIELD MO 63017

(636) 898-6725

mbrubaker@consultbai.com

Lincoln Bleveans

Power Resources Manager

BURBANK WATER AND POWER

164 WEST MAGNOLIA BOULEVARD
BURBANK CA 91502

(818) 238-3651
LBleveans@burbankca.gov

Lee Terry

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
2033 HOWE AVE,, STE. 220

SACRAMENTO CA 95825-0181

(916) 574-0664

Iterry@water.ca.gov

For: CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF WATER
RESOURCES

Lulu Weinzimer

CALIFORNIA ENERGY CIRCUIT
695 9TH AVE. NO.2

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94118
(415) 387-1025
lisaweinzimer@sbcglobal.net

Hilary Corrigan

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO ST. SUITE 303
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117-2242
(415) 963-4439 X-303
cem@newsdata.com

Hillary Corrigan

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO STREET, SUITE 303
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117

(415) 963-4439

cem@newsdata.com

Shauna O'Donnell

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS

425 DIVISADERO ST STE 303

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117-2242

(415) 552-1764

cem@newsdata.com

For: CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS

Karen Norene Mills

Assoc. Counsel

CALIFORNIA FARM BUREAU FEDERATION
2300 RIVER PLAZA DRIVE

SACRAMENTO CA 95833

(916) 561-5655

kmills@cfbf.com

Robert Sparks

CALIFORNIA INDEPENDANT SYSTEM OPERATOR

151 BLUE RAVINE ROAD

FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 608-7144

rsparks@caiso.com

For: CALIFORNIA INDEPENDENT SYSTEM OPERATOR

Legal & Regulatory Department

CALIFORNIA INDEPENDENT SYS OPE CORPORATI
151 BLUE RAVINE RD.

FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 351-4400

e-recipient@caiso.com

Philip D. Pettingill

Legal & Reg. Dept.

CALIFORNIA INDEPENDENT SYSTEM OPERATOR
151 BLUE RAVINE ROAD

FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 608-7241

ppettingill@caiso.com

Legal And Regulatory Department
CALIFORNIA ISO

151 BLUE RAVINE ROAD
FOLSOM CA 95630
e-recipient@caiso.com

For: CALIFORNIA ISO

Beth Ann Burns

Sr. Counsel - Legal & Regulatory Dept
CALIFORNIA ISO

250 OUTCROPPING WAY
FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 608-7146

bburns@caiso.com
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Karen Lindh

CALIFORNIA ONSITE GENERATION

7909 WALERGA ROAD, NO. 112, PMB 119
ANTELOPE CA 95843

(916) 729-1562

karen@klindh.com

Karen Paull

Interim Chief Counsel

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-2630

kpp@cpuc.ca.gov

Avis Kowalewski

Dir. - Regulatory Affairs
CALPINE CORPORATION

4160 DUBLIN BLVD., SUITE 100
DUBLIN CA 94568

(925) 557-2284
kowalewskia@calpine.com

For: CALPINE CORPORATION

V. John White

CENTER FOR ENERGY EFFICIENCY AND
1100 - 11TH STREET, SUITE 311
SACRAMENTO CA 95184

(916) 442-7785

vjw(@cleanpower.org

Chris Chouteau

38 DARRELL PL.

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94133
(415) 290-6990
chrischouteau@earthlink.net

CLEAN POWER MARKETS, INC.
PO BOX 3206

LOS ALTOS CA 94024

For: ENERTRON CONSULTANTS

Erica Krauthamer

CLEANTECH AMERICA

50 CALIFORNIA ST., SUITE 1500
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
(415) 277-5455
Erica@cleantechamerica.com

Jack Wood

Trustee, Managing Company, Llc
CLEARWOOD ELECTRIC COMPANY, LLC
21859 ANGELI PLACE

GRASS VALLEY CA 95949

(530) 269-0828

jackwood@gv.net

Virginia Jarrow

HARVEY LARSEN

CONSUMERS COALITION OF CALIFORNIA
11304 JACK RABBIT TRAIL

AUSTIN TX 78750

(512) 918-1025

consumersvoice@aol.com

Bob Belhumeur

Vice President Sales

CORPORATE SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
24946 DANA FIR

DANA POINT CA 92629

(949) 240-8000

Bob.Belhumeur@cox.net

David Casentini

D&R INTERNATIONAL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(650) 726-5113
dcasentini@rsgrp.com

For: D&R INTERNATIONAL

David Kates

DAVID MARK & COMPANY
3510 UNOCAL PLACE, SUITE 200
SANTA ROSA CA 95403

(707) 570-1866

dmco@sonic.net

Vidhya Prabhakaran

DAVIS WRIGHT & TREMAINE LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 276-6568
VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE, LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
dwtcpucdockets@dwt.com
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Jeftrey P. Gray

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE, LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-6533

(415) 276-6581

jeffreygray@dwt.com

Dale E. Fredericks

DG POWER INTERNATIONAL LLC
PO BOX 4400

WALNUT CREEK CA 94596-0400
(925) 938-9098
dfredericks@dgpower.com

Donald C. Liddell
DOUGLASS & LIDDELL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(619) 993-9096
liddell@energyattorney.com

Robert E. Anderson
ENERGY ANALITICAL
111 FAYSON LAKE RD.
KINNELON NJ 07405-3016
(507) 289-0800
bob_Anderson@apses.com

Kevin J. Simonsen

ENERGY MANAGEMENT SERVICES
1537 FLORIDA RD., STE. 108
DURANGO CO 81301-5792

(970) 259-1748
kjsimonsen@ems-ca.com

J. Patrick Genn

ENPEX CORPORATION
1329 STRATFORD COURT
DEL MAR CA 92014

(858) 792-5505
enpex@aol.com

Gregory T. Blue

ENXCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
5000 EXECUTIVE PARKWAY, STE 140
SAN RAMON CA 94583

(925) 242-0168 X20

gblue@enxco.com

Kelly Lloyd

ENXCO INC.

PO BOX 581043

N. PALM SPRINGS CA 92258
kellyl@enxco.com

Norman J. Furuta

Attorney

FEDERAL EXECUTIVE AGENCIES
1455 MARKET ST., SUITE 1744
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103-1399
(415) 503-6994
norman.furuta@navy.mil

For: The Federal Executive Agencies

Kent Fickett

FICKETT & ASSOCIATES CONSULTING, INC.

8 EL SERENO

ORINDA CA 94563

For: FICKETT & ASSOCIATES CONSULTING, INC.

Barry R. Flynn

FLYNN RESOURCE CONSULTANTS, INC.
5440 EDGEVIEW DRIVE

DISCOVERY BAY CA 94514

(925) 634-7500

brflynn@flynnrci.com

Ed Chang

FLYNN RESOURCE CONSULTANTS, INC.
2165 MOONSTONE CIRCLE

EL DORADO HILLS CA 95762

(888) 634-0222

edchang@flynnrci.com

Chris Ann Dickerson, Phd.
FREEMAN, SULLIVAN & CO.
100 SPEAR ST., 17/F

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
dickerson02@fscgroup.com

For: FREEMAN SULLIVAN & CO.

Daniel C. Engel

Senior Consultant

FREEMAN, SULLIVAN & CO.

101 MONTGOMERY STREET, 15TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 777-0707

dcengel@fscgroup.com

For: NEXANT, INC.

Angela Kim

FTI CONSULTING

1 FRONT ST STE 1600

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-5353
(415) 283-4200
angela.kim@fticonsulting.com

For: FTI CONSULTING
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Rocky Ho

FTI CONSULTING

1 FRONT ST STE 1600

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-5353
(415) 283-4200

rocky. ho@fticonsulting.com

For: FTI CONSULTING

Eric Leuze

GENON ENERGY, INC
4174 RIVA RIDGE DRIVE
FAIR OAKS CA 95628
(916) 200-6187
eleuze@rrienergy.com

Steven G. Lins

Chief Assistant General Manager
GLENDALE WATER AND POWER

141 N. GLENDALE AVENUE, LEVEL 4
GLENDALE CA 91206-4394

(818) 548-2136

slins@ci.glendale.ca.us

Michael B. Day

Attorney

GOODIN MACBRIDE SQUERI DAY & LAMPREY LLP
505 SANSOME STREET, STE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-3133

(415) 392-7900

mday@goodinmacbride.com

Brian T. Cragg

Attorney

GOODIN, MACBRIDE, SQUERI, DAY & LAMPREY
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900

BCragg@GoodinMacbride.com

John Coequyt

Energy Policy Specialist
GREENPEACE USA

702 H STREET
WASHINGTON DC 20001
(202) 319-2409

For: Greenpeace USA

Norman A. Pedersen

Attorney At Law

HANNA & MORTON

444 S. FLOWER STREET, SUITE 1500
LOS ANGELES CA 90071-2916

(213) 430-2510
npedersen@hanmor.com

Craig Castagnoli

HENWOOD ENERGY SERVICES
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 569-0985
ccastagnoli@henwoodenergy.com

Julie Morris

IBERDROLA RENEWABLES INC
1125 NW COUCH STREET, SUITE 700
PORTLAND OR 97209

(503) 796-7078
Julie.Morris@jiberdrolaren.com

For: IBERDROLA RENEWABLES INC

John Steffen

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
333 EAST BARIONI BOULEVARD
IMPERIAL CA 92251

(760) 339-9224

jsteffen@iid.com

Gayatri Schilberg

JBS ENERGY

311 D STREET, SUITE A

WEST SACRAMENTO CA 95605
(916) 372-0534
gayatri@jbsenergy.com

Kurt J. Kammerer

K.J. KAMMERER & ASSOCIATES
1220 ROSECRANS ST., PMB 324
SAN DIEGO CA 92106-2674

(619) 546-6175
kjk@kjkammerer.com

Julie Blunden

Vice President
KEM-XENERGY

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(510) 891-0446
jblunden@kema-xenergy.com

Robert L. Pettinato

L.A. DEPT. OF POWER & WATER-NAT. GAS GRP
111 NORTH HOPE STREET, ROOM 1150

LOS ANGELES CA 90012-0100
(213) 367-1735
robert.pettinato@ladwp.com
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Dan Peaco

LA CAPRA ASSOCIATES INC.
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY MA 00000

(617) 557-9100

dpeaco@lacapra.com

For: LA CAPRA ASSOCIATES INC.

C. Susie Berlin

LAW OFFICES OF SUSIE BERLIN

1346 THE ALAMEDA, SUITE 7, NO. 141
SAN JOSE CA 95126

(408) 778-8478
berlin@susieberlinlaw.com

Galen Barbose

LAWRENCE BERKELEY NATIONAL LABORATORY
1 CYCLOTRON RD., MS90R4000

BERKELEY CA 94720

(510) 495-2593

glbarbose@lbl.gov

Richard Mccann

M.CUBED

2655 PORTAGE BAY ROAD, SUITE 3
DAVIS CA 95616

(530) 757-6363

rmccann@umich.edu

Jack Mcnamara

Attorney At Law

MACK ENERGY COMPANY

PO BOX 1380

AGOURA HILLS CA 91376-1380
(818) 865-8515
jackmack@suesec.com

Jack Stoddard

MANATT PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP

ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FL.
SANFRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 291-7400

JStoddard@manatt.com

For: Panoche Energy, LLC

Mark Stout

MERIDIAN ENERGY USA, INC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(559) 237-4037
m.stout@meridianenergyusa.com

Robert B. Weisenmiller, Ph.D.

MRW & ASSOCIATES, LLC

1814 FRANKLIN STREET, SUITE 720
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 834-1999

mrw(@mrwassoc.com

Donald Gilligan

NATIONAL ASSC. OF ENERGY SVC. COMPANIES
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY DC 00000-0000

(202) 822-0950

dgilligan@naesco.org

Kay Davoodi

Acq-Utility Rates And Studies Office

NAVAL FACILITIES ENGINEERING COMMAND
1322 PATTERSON AVE, SE - BLDG 33
WASHINGTON DC 20374-5018

(202) 685-0130

khojasteh.davoodi@navy.mil

Kenny Swain

NAVIGANT CONSULTING

3100 ZINFANDEL DRIVE, SUITE 600
RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95670

(916) 631-3206
kenneth.swain@navigantconsulting.com

NAVIGANT CONSULTING, INC.
3100 ZINFANDEL DRIVE, SUITE 600
RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95670-6078
(916) 631-3200
cpucrulings@navigantconsulting.com

Cynthia Wooten

NAVIGANT CONSULTING, INC.
1126 DELAWARE STREET
BERKELEY CA 94702

(510) 559-8707
cwootencohen@earthlink.net

Mike Mace

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA POWER AGENCY
180 CIRBY WAY

ROSEVILLE CA 95678-6420

(916) 781-7291

mike.mace@ncpa.com

Diane 1. Fellman

NRG WEST

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 665-3824
Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com
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Harold M. Romanowitz

OAK CREEK ENERGY SYSTEMS, INC.
150 LA TERRAZA BLVD.

ESCONDIDO CA 92025

(661) 822-6853

hal@rwitz.net

Jonathan M. Jacobs

PA CONSULTING SERVICES INC
75 NOVA DRIVE

PIEDMONT CA 94610
jon.jacobs@paconsulting.com

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
MAILCODE B30A

PO BOX 770000

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177
cpuccases@pge.com

For: PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY

Valerie J. Winn

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 973-3839

vjw3@pge.com

Angelia Lim

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, RM. 1097

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-0589

Al1LO@pge.com

Ed Lucha

Case Coordinator

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000, MAIL CODE B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-3872

ELL5@pge.com

Kimberly C. Jones

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, MC B9A, ROOM 904
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-8844

Kcj5S@pge.com

Patricia Gideon

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PG&E, MAIL CODE B9A

PO BOX 770000

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-5964

pcg8@pge.com

Sara Rathfon

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 267-7055

Sara.Rathfon@pge-corp.com

Sujata Pagedar

Energy

PACIFIC GAS AND ELETRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 973-9801

Sxpg@pge.com

David Saul

PACIFIC SOLAR & POWER CORPORATION
2850 W. HORIZON RIDGE PKWY, SUITE 200
HENDERSON NV 89052

(702) 289-4361

dsaul@pacificsolar.net

For: SOLEL INC.

Eric Klinkner

PASADENA DEPARTMENT OF WATER AND POWER
150 SOUTH LOS ROBLES AVENUE, SUITE 200

PASADENA CA 91101-2437
(626) 744-4478
eklinkner@cityofpasadena.net

George A. Perrault
PERRAULT CONSULTING
1723 FORD AVENUE
REDONDO BEACH CA 90278

Michael Leppitsch

POWER CATALYST, LLC

PO BOX 7280

SANTA CRUZ CA 95061-7280
(831) 239-6996
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Stanley I. Anderson

POWER VALUE INCORPORATED
964 MOJAVE CT

WALNUT CREEK CA 94598

(925) 938-8735

sia2@pwrval.com

Anthony Des Lauriers

Marketing Manager

POWEREX

666 BURRARD STREET, SUITE 1400
VANCOUVER BC V6C 2X8
CANADA

(604) 891-6018
anthony.des.lauriers@powerex.com

Becky King

QUANTUM CONSULTING
2030 ADDISON STREET
BERKELEY CA 94704
(510) 540-7200
bking@quest-world.com

Steve S. Rupp

R. W. BECK, INC.

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(916) 929-3653
srupp@rwbeck.com

Donald Schoenbeck

RCS, INC.

900 WASHINGTON STREET, SUITE 780
VANCOUVER WA 98660

(360) 737-3877

dws@r-c-s-inc.com

For: RCS, INC.

Jim Ross

RCS, INC.

500 CHESTERFIELD CENTER, SUITE 320
CHESTERFIELD MO 63017

(314) 530-9544

jimross@r-c-s-inc.com

Steven A Greenberg
REALENERGY

4100 ORCHARD CANYON LANE
VACAVILLE CA 95688

(916) 325-2500
steveng(@destrategies.com

For: REALENERGY

Alison Ten Cate

RESOURCE SOLUTIONS GROUP
60 STONE PINE ROAD, SUITE 100
HALF MOON BAY CA 94019

(650) 726-2875

atencate(@rsgrp.com

For: D&R INTERNATIONAL

James Ac Mcdermott

Managing Member

RUSHEEN CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC
2332 MANDEVILLE CYN RD., STE 1000
BRENTWOOD CA 90049

(310) 230-3889

jim.mcdermott@rusheen.com

For: RUSHEEN CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC

C. Anthony Braun

Special Counsel

SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITIES ASSN
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 326-4449

braun@braunlegal.com

For: BRAUN & BLAISING, P.C.

Rob Roth

SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
6201 S STREET MS 75

SACRAMENTO CA 95817

(916) 732-6131

rroth@smud.org

Vikki Wood

SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
6301 S STREET, MS A204

SACRAMENTO CA 95817-1899

(916) 732-6278

vwood@smud.org

Gillian Wright

Director-Customer Programs & Assistance
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
555 W. FIFTH STREET, SUITE 1400

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 244-3833
GWright@SempraUltilities.com

For: San Diego Gas & Electric Company
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James Ozenne

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
555 W. FIFTH STREET, GT14D6

LOS ANGELES CA 90013-1034

(213) 244-3821
JOzenne@SempraUltilities.com

For: SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC

Kari Kloberdanz

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32D
SAN DIEGO CA 92122

(858) 637-7960
KKloberdanz@SempraUtilities.com

Keith Melville

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
101 ASH STREET, HQ 13D

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 699-5039
KMelville@SempraUltilities.com

Shirley Amrany

Regulatory Case Admin.

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32D
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 650-6136
SAmrany@SempraUltilities.com

Michael A. Hyams

Power Enterprise-Regulatory Affairs

SAN FRANCISCO PUBLIC UTILITIES COMM

525 GOLDEN GATE AVE., 7TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 554-1590

mhyams@sfwater.org

For: SAN FRANCISCO PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION

Michael Rochman

Managing Director

SCHOOL PROJECT UTILITY RATE REDUCTION
1850 GATEWAY BLVD., STE. 235

CONCORD CA 94520

(925) 743-1292

service(@spurr.org

Central Files

SDG&E AND SOCALGAS

8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP31-E
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1550

(858) 654-1148
CentralFiles@SempraUltilities.com

For: SAN DIEG GAS & ELECTRIC

Lawrence Lingbloom
Consultant

SENATE ENERGY/UTILITIES & COMMUNICATION

STATE CAPITOL, ROOM 4040
SACRAMENTO CA 95814
(916) 445-9764
lawrence.lingbloom@sen.ca.gov

Robert Ellery

Director Of Energy Resources
SIERRA PACIFIC INDUSTRIES
19794 RIVERSIDE AVE.
ANDERSON CA 96007

(530) 378-8179
bellery@spi-ind.com

Elena Mello

SIERRA PACIFIC POWER COMPANY
6100 NEIL ROAD

RENO NV 89520

(775) 834-5696

emello@sppc.com

June M. Skillman

Consultant

2010 GREENLEAF STREET
SANTA ANA CA 92706
(909) 280-9411
jskillman@prodigy.net

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE, ROOM 370
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-1711

case.admin@sce.com

For: Southern Californi Edison Company

Frank J. Cooley

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
PO BOX 800, 2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-3115

frank.cooley@sce.com

Laura Genao

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
LAW DEPARTMENT

2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE.

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6842

laura.genao@sce.com
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Wendy Davis

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

wendy.davis@sce.com

For: SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY

Excetral K. Caldwell

Senior Attorney

THE WILLIAM COMPANIES, INC.

ONE WILLIAMS CENTER, SUITE 4100
TULSA OK 74172

(918) 573-6413
excetral.caldwell@williams.com

For: THE WILLIAMS COMPANIES, INC.

Robert Berman

Office Of Policy Analysis

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
1849 C STREET, NW

WASHINGTON DC 20240

(202) 208-3751

rberman@ios.doi.gov

For: U.S. DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR

Scott J. Anders
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